spxboltingsystems.com 69
PUMPS
700 BAR (10,000 PSI) - HIGH PERFORMANCE HYDRAULIC PUMPS
Page
X1E1-PT…80-81
Legacy Series Electric
Hydraulic Pump
Page

lubricator.
Specifications and Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
Order No.	 Description
PA60APF5FMP 	 PUMP, ISP 60 CU-IN/MIN, AIR/HYD, 4-PORT
PA60APF5FMPR 	 PUMP, ISP 60 CU-IN/MIN, AIR/HYD 4-PORT, Roll Cage
PA60APF5FP 	 PUMP, ISP 60 CU-IN/MIN, AIR/HYD
PA60APF5FPR 	 PUMP, ISP 60 CU-IN/MIN, AIR/HYD, Roll Cage
Ordering Information
Hydraulic Oil Delivery
@ 100 cfm @ 90 cfm @ 80 cfm
750 psi

220/230V - 50/60 Hz (7.2 amps)
Specifications and Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
Order No.	 Description
PE39YED1PR	 110/115VAC
PE39YED1BPR	 110/115VAC with cooling option
PE39PED1PR	 220/230VAC
PE39PED1BPR	 220/230VAC with cooling option
Ordering Information
Typical Flow Curve
2000
(138)

220/230V - 50/60 Hz (13 amps)
Specifications and Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
Order No.	 Description
PE55TWP-BS	 110/115V, 50/60 Hz, Single Tool
PE55TWP-4-BS	 110/115V, 50/60 Hz, 4 Tool
PE55TWP-4-CF-BS	 110/115V, 50/60 Hz, 4 Tool, with Cooling Fan
PE55TWP-220-BS	 220/230V, 50/60 Hz, Single Tool
PE55TWP-4-220-BS	 220/230V, 50/60 Hz, 4 Tool
Ordering Information
Order No.
Oil Delivery Oil Reservoir Usable Oil Overall Width Overall Length Overall Height Pump
Weight w/Oil